CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
December 18, 2023

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: (2 [is (/Z+'13

N~

SIGNATUR%:/ /

1,289,852.42

203,056.98
86,886.88
308,628.06
49,958.94
545,894.82
8,319.59
4,500.00

82,607.15



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/23

TIME: 14:35:

42

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck_date=’20231218 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 12/14/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:35:42 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck_date='20231218 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=-=—=—==—————— VENDOR-=—= —=——————— DEPT-DIV = ——=—-- DESCRIPTION-—-———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,457.00
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010201 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 441.00
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 273.00
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 7,476.00
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 6,383.00
105100 97183 12/18/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 42.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,322.00
105100 97184 12/18/23 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 898158 0.00 69.00
105100 97185 12/18/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 3,600.00
105100 97186 12/18/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.78
105100 97186 12/18/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.50
105100 97186 12/18/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 25.03
105100 97186 12/18/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.54
105100 97186 12/18/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 14.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 90.93
105100 97187 12/18/23 15753 CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010207 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 24,484 .39
105100 97187 12/18/23 15753 CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010207 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 9,378.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 33,862.50
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 90.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 200.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 130.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 190.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 400.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 495.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 5,260.00
105100 97188 12/18/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 240.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,005.00
105100 97189 12/18/23 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010204 DELIVERY FOR INK CART 0.00 25.00
105100 97189 12/18/23 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010204 INK CART FOR HP T2600 0.00 268.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 293.80
105100 97190 12/18/23 13778 CMRS-FP 010613 REPLENISH POSTAGE METE 0.00 800.00
105100 97191 12/18/23 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 010922 ITEM #A-MS462C-M-28 - 0.00 1,085.00
105100 97191 12/18/23 5124 COLTHARP'’S SALES & SERVI 010922 BLADE AND CHAINS 0.00 191.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,276.44
105100 97192 12/18/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 11/25-12/24/23 0.00 268.85
105100 97192 12/18/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010203 12/5-1/4/24 0.00 544.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 813.70
105100 97193 12/18/23 151 COMED 163458 10/26-11/28/23 0.00 5,978.14
105100 97193 12/18/23 151 COMED 163458 10/30-11/30/23 0.00 2,341.45

0.00 8,319.59

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 12/14/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:35:42 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck date=’20231218 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----———-———-——- VENDOR--—= —=—=—=——— DEPT-DIV = -—=-—- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97194 12/18/23 15712 CONSTRUCTION INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 196,195.94
105100 97194 12/18/23 15712 CONSTRUCTION INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 207,345.79
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 403,541.73
105100 97195 12/18/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: 172A811C-0002 0.00 324.00
105100 97195 12/18/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: 1701598008 0.00 81.00
105100 97195 12/18/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: BPHRUWKAJ2 0.00 77.84
105100 97195 12/18/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: LXXRZFAJ2 0.00 175.00
105100 97195 12/18/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: 6FAEDWFAJ2 0.00 106.37
105100 97195 12/18/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: 265 DATE: 12/12/2 0.00 310.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,074.21
105100 97196 12/18/23 5259 DUPAGE CONVENTION & VISI 010208 INV: 2023-844 0.00 10,000.00
105100 97197 12/18/23 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 22003 0.00 25.00
105100 97198 12/18/23 12080 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 063448 RES. NO. 23-R-0068 - P 0.00 4,202.00
105100 97199 12/18/23 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 053440 AMENDMENT TO SPECIAL S 0.00 611.90
105100 97200 12/18/23 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SAFE INC. 063448 INVOICE #87449 DATED 1 0.00 299.20
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010210 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 310.26
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010201 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 50.85
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010502 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 109.26
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010613 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 1,102.25
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010614 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 33.67
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010921 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 129.88
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010924 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 177.98
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011028 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 123.01
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011029 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 196.88
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011030 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 136.75
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 053443 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 233.64
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063447 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 417.47
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063448 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 389.98
105100 97202 12/18/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 433476 12/6/23-1/5/24 0.00 24.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,435.93
105100 97203 12/18/23 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 INVOICE #104327 DATED 0.00 13,139.00
105100 97204 12/18/23 14509 G SNOW & SONS 063447 INVOICE #12566 DATED 1 0.00 5,880.00
105100 97205 12/18/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 ITEM #224029-1 CHECK V 0.00 813.32
105100 97205 12/18/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 ITEM #816654 O-RING 0.00 633.30
105100 97205 12/18/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 ITEM #814602 O-RING CS 0.00 144.40
105100 97205 12/18/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 ESTIMATED FREIGHT 0.00 200.00
105100 97205 12/18/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 ITEM #816077 GASKET EN 0.00 60.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,851.52
105100 97206 12/18/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010207 FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM 0.00 1,789.97
105100 97206 12/18/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010502 FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM 0.00 857.83



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/23

TIME: 14:35:

42

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:35:42 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck_date=’'20231218 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---—=—-———-——- VENDOR--~= ———=————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-—--——— SALES TAX
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 97222 12/18/23 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 INV# 12712, 11/30/2023 0.00
105100 97222 12/18/23 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12713 0.00
105100 97222 12/18/23 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12722 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 97223 12/18/23 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00
105100 97224 12/18/23 15785 MATTHEW GILLIAM 010208 INV: 5113 0.00
105100 97225 12/18/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 PO 00100485 0.00
105100 97225 12/18/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 INVOICE #706711 DATED 0.00
105100 97225 12/18/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 INVOICE #706935 DATED 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 INVOICE #85660 DATED 1 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010925 INVOICE #85657 DATED 1 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010924 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010925 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010207 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010921 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010925 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 010924 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97226 12/18/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV 2023 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 97227 12/18/23 2263 METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES 053443 INVOICE #INV056406 DAT 0.00
105100 97228 12/18/23 15591 MICHAEL MONTGOMERY 010613 PAYMENT DATE: 11 30 20 0.00
105100 97228 12/18/23 15591 MICHAEL MONTGOMERY 010613 TRANSACTION # 699134 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 97229 12/18/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00
105100 97229 12/18/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 97230 12/18/23 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT I 010925 INVOICE #31852 DATED 1 0.00
105100 97231 12/18/23 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97231 12/18/23 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97231 12/18/23 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97231 12/18/23 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 NOV 2023 0.00
105100 97231 12/18/23 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 NOV 2023 0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 12/14/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:35:42 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck_date='20231218 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —----——————--—- VENDOR--—= ———=————— DEPT-DIV = ——=——- DESCRIPTION-————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97231 12/18/23 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 NOV 2023 0.00 40.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 323.83
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 INVOICE #4496-234409 D 0.00 717.32
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INV 4496-233400 11/15/ 0.00 -472.28
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-234603 D 0.00 309.88
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 INVOICE #4496-234976 D 0.00 371.99
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -18.00
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 148.12
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 312 0.00 60.50
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 470 0.00 29.56
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 618 0.00 18.78
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010924 GLOVES, DEGREASER 0.00 289.49
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 44.00
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 310 0.00 60.50
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 470 0.00 44.00
105100 97232 12/18/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 29.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,633.68
105100 97233 12/18/23 15488 NEARMAP US INC 01 2024 SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 5,000.00
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/2-12/3/23 0.00 173.50
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/1-12/1/23 0.00 1,777.27
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/1-12/1/23 0.00 60.25
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 10/27-11/29/23 0.00 180.37
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 11/1-12/1/23 0.00 463.45
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/1-12/1/23 0.00 357.17
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/31-11/30/23 0.00 83.61
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/1-12/1/23 0.00 450.88
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 497.21
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/3-12/5/23 0.00 167.06
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 202.31
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/2-12/7/23 0.00 61.49
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 100.71
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 168.23
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/3-12/5/23 0.00 478.33
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 398.54
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 110.46
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 119.06
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 835.24
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 325.42
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 115.00
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/31-11/30/23 0.00 59.46
105100 97235 12/18/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/4/23 0.00 103.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,288.13
105100 97236 12/18/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010921 INVOICE #270858 DATED 0.00 115.00
105100 97236 12/18/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #270858 DATED 0.00 108.10

0.00 223.10

TOTAL CHECK
105100 97237 12/18/23 12671 PEOPLE MADE VISIBLE INC 010208 INV 18 11/28/23 0.00 6,000.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/23

TIME: 14:35:

42

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck_date=’'20231218 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100
105100

97238
97239

97240
97240

97241

97242
97242
97242
97242
97242

97243
97243
97243
97243

97244
97244
97244
97244
97244
97244

97245
97246
97247
97248

97248

97249
97249
97249
97250
97251

97252
97252

ISSUE DT
12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23
12/18/23

12/18/23
12/18/23

15077
13590

14816
14816

11480

3714
3714
3714
3714
3714

4450
4450
4450
4450

492
492
492
492
492
492

15822
12068
15005
4774

4774

4095
4095
4095
11974
14773

14758
14758

PETROCHOICE
PHALEN CONSULTING INC

PIT STOP
PIT STOP

PJD ELECTRICAL SALES INC

POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC.
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC.
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC.
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC.
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC.

RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

RAY O’'HERRON INC
RAY O’'HERRON INC
RAY O’HERRON INC
RAY O'HERRON INC
RAY O’HERRON INC
RAY O’'HERRON INC

REYES VAZQUEZ ITZEL

ANTONIO REYES

RPM INC. DBA JERRY'S WEL

SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS

STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA

STREICHER'S - WISCONSIN
THE RESPONSIVE MAILROOM

THORNTONS
THORNTONS

DEPT-DIV

010925
011030

010207
011030

083453

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

010510
053443
063447
433476

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

28

010613
010925
010925

010925

053443
010925
010925
010613
011029

010207
083453

INVOICE #51378025 DATE
INV# 12,11/28/2023; DE

INV# LR5535354, 11/25/
INV# PS562023, 9/21/20

ESTIMATE #22265 DATED

INVOICE #640112307 DAT
INVOICE #2130005126 DA
INV 2130005312 11/30/2
INVOICE #2130005133 DA
INV 2130005314 11/30/2

POSTAGE FOR BUSINESS
POSTAGE FOR BUSINESS
POSTAGE FOR BUSINESS
POSTAGE FOR BUSINESS

™ol

INVOICE # 2310565
INVOICE # 2309728
INV 2309750 11/30/23
INVOICE # 2310794
INVOICE # 2311643
INVOICE # 2311642

LOI REFUND FOR 123 E P
DUNKIN DONUTS CHECK #

INVOICE #23744 DATED 1
INVOICE #22990 DATED 1

INVOICE #23015 DATED 1

INVOICE #P46855 DATED
INVOICE #P46856 DATED
INVOICE #P46857 DATED
INVOICE # 11668475

INV# 61892, 11/22/2023

SALES TAX REIMBURSEMEN
SALES TAX REIMBURSEMEN

oOooooo o

oo o o o [eNeNeoNaRoNo Nl ooooo
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o
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/14/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:35:42 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G476’ and transact.ck_date='20231218 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--=——=——————= VENDOR--== ————————— DEPT-DIV =~ = ————- DESCRIPTION-~—-——

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97253 12/18/23 12774 T-MOBILE 010925 ACCOUNT #967615741 STA
105100 97254 12/18/23 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP LLC 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 12 11
105100 97255 12/18/23 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE # 11300218
105100 97256 12/18/23 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063448 INVOICE #INV00193181 D
105100 97256 12/18/23 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 HYDRANT LOCK

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97257 12/18/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 12/10-1/9/24

105100 97258 12/18/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 12/7-1/6/24

105100 97258 12/18/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010614 12/7-1/6/24

105100 97258 12/18/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 12/7-1/6/24

105100 97258 12/18/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010204 12/7-1/6/24

105100 97258 12/18/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010502 12/7-1/6/24

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97259 12/18/23 15702 VERIZON WIRELESS SRVICES 010613 INVOICE # 9022341727
105100 97260 12/18/23 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 010924 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
105100 97260 12/18/23 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
105100 97260 12/18/23 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
TOTAL CHECK

105100 97262 12/18/23 10191 WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY C 011030 FROSTY FEST FACILITY R
105100 97263 12/18/23 12135 WEST SUBURBAN LIVING MAG 010208 INVOICE: 14624

105100 97264 12/18/23 15548 WEX BANK 010613 INVOICE # 93703235
105100 V97201 12/18/23 15649 FIFTH THIRD BANK 011028 CARD ENDING IN -5157;
105100 V97201 12/18/23 15649 FIFTH THIRD BANK 011029 CARD ENDING IN -5157;
105100 V97201 12/18/23 15649 FIFTH THIRD BANK 011030 CARD ENDING IN -5157;
105100 V97201 12/18/23 15649 FIFTH THIRD BANK 010613 CREDIT CARD ENDING IN